curie elite
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–	4	x	14/24W	T5
–	2	or	4	x	28W	T5
–	2,	3	or	4	x	54W	T5
•	 	All	optics	are	TP(a)	rated
– Louvre above 4mm toughened glass

347Clean Area
curie elite
Order Codes
Curie Elite Louvre
Above Glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	14W	 CUWGH414 CUWGH414EMIN
T5	4	x	24W	 CUWGH424 CUWGH424EMIN
T5	2	x	28W	 CUWGH228 CUWGH228EMIN
T5	4	x	28W	 CUWGH428 CUWGH428EMIN
T5	2	x	54W	 CUWGH254 CUWGH254EMIN
T5	4	x	54W	 CUWGH454 CUWGH454EMIN
Curie Elite Prismatic
Acrylic Above Glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	14W	 CUAGH414 CUAGH414EMIN
T5	4	x	24W	 CUAGH424 CUAGH424EMIN
T5	2	x	28W	 CUAGH228 CUAGH228EMIN
T5	4	x	28W	 CUAGH428 CUAGH428EMIN
T5	2	x	54W	 CUAGH254 CUAGH254EMIN
T5	3	x	54W	 CUAGH354 CUAGH354EMIN
T5	4	x	54W	 CUAGH454 CUAGH454EMIN
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y	 i.e.	CUWGY414
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	X	 i.e.	CUWGX414
COMEPS Add suffix /EP	 i.e.	CUWGH414/EP
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	CUWGH414/ET
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	CUWGH414/CT
BACK ACCESS Add suffix BA	 i.e.	CUWGH414BA
	 For	Emergency	 i.e.	CUWGH414BAEMIN
DEEP CEILING BRACKET	 14/24W	lamps	 150CBKT600
DEEP CEILING BRACKET	 28/54W	lamps	 150CBKT1200
Ceiling Depth Selection Guide
 Standard Bracket Optional Deep Bracket